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 Item  Specification

 No load speed

 No load current

 At maxmium efficiency  speed

 5800±10% rpm

 0.027A Max

 4630±10% rpm
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6  At maxmium efficiency torque  14.8g.cm

 Rated Voltage  12.0V DC

18
.3

Φ
6.

15

Φ
2.

0

42

26.9

12/23/2016

11.5
2.9

12.05

1.6

Φ
6.

25

Φ24.2

30°

16.3REF
0.3

4

2

Φ1.3 HOLE

 At maxmium efficiency  current  0.11 A

7   At maxmium efficiency output  0.7 W

9  Stall current  0.42A

8  Stall Touque  73g.cm

   2*Φ2.3 THREADED HOLE


